2013
Water Service Products
Pumps and Water Systems
Technical catalogue
1 800 361-1820  6
10GPM
Recommended for homes, cottages and farms
for installation in water wells which are 4" or larger in diameter.

 MODEL HP Stages Volts Wire       Motor
       lead
 Ordering information
 105551ST 1/2 6 230 3 s-pac 150'
 105339ST 3/4 8 230 2 48"
 105309ST 3/4 8 230 3 48"
 105363ST 1.0 11 230 2 s-pac 200’
 105333ST 1.0 11 230 2 48"
 105353ST 1.0 11 230 3 s-pac 200’
 105313ST 1.0 11 230 3 48"
 105336ST 1.5 17 230 2 48"
 105316ST 1.5 17 230 3 48"
0 100 200 300 400 500
200
400
600